

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3006/2010

P.T.SAMU FATIMA MACHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HAJA AFABI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Kovilan, Adv.  
Ms. Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N. Venugopal Gowda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR  
Ms. Pallavi Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhanth Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Lakshmi Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 10<sup>th</sup> January, 2019.

Parties are permitted to file additional documents in the  
meantime.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER